CARTRIDGE

22 PPC-USA - 40 grain Version 8.0

Nosier

UP FRONT

22 PPC-USA - 40 grain
MAXIMUM O.A.C.L. 1.960"

Ballistic Tip®

TESTED O.A.C.L.

40gr. Spitzer 1.960"

22 Cal. (.224")

B.C. S.D.

Varmageddon®

40gr. FBHP 1.960"

Varmageddon®
CASE TYPE:

Sako

40qgr.FB Tipped |1.960"

PRIMER TYPE

Fed 205M

CASE HOLDS:

30.1

[Gr. WATER

BARREL Length/Make

24" Lilja

POWDER
TYPE

Viht N135

POWDER CHG.
GRS.

BARREL Twist

MUZZLE VEL.
FIPS.

i 3577

Varget

Most Accurate
Powder Tested

3452 I
3327 Il

43611 I

W748

3476 NN
3340 [

3611 I

Benchmark

34g1 NN
3350 [

i 3661 I

3472 I
3371

3559

3420 I

3594

3462 NN

3611

A-2015

3476 I

1-14"
LOAD DENSITY
(VOLUME)

3606

IMR 4198

N 3785

All cartridge measurements are SAAM | maximum and due to variations from manufacturers actual measurements may vary

3645

3468 [N

3641

3497 [N

3500 (NN

“Because Nosler, Inc. has no control over the actual components selected, the manner in which they are assembled or the
condition of the firearm used, no responsibility, either expressed or implied is assumed for the use of this data.
In no event shall Nosler, Inc. be liable for any damages resulting from the use of this data.”

* = Most accurate load tested
** = Compressed load




